FEATURES AND HIGHLIGHTS
ROBUST & SECURED DISPLAY
•	 High cyber security level,
including secure boot
•	 Protection from unauthorized access
•	 IP66 protection from the front
•	 Modern HTML5 Browser
based on Linux

scratches, UV, and chemicals
Honeywell Smart Display Touchscreen Monitor - Product Datasheet   |   buildings.honeywell.com   |   2
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT NUMBER DISPLAY SIZE RESOLUTION
(PIXELS) SCREEN TYPE INTERFACE SECURE BOOT*
HMI-05C11WL0 5 inches 800 x 480 Capacitive 1 Ethernet port
1 USB host port Yes
HMI-07C11WL0 7 inches 1024 x 600 Capacitive 1 Ethernet port
1 USB host port Yes
HMI-10C11WL0 10 inches 1280 x 800 Capacitive 1 Ethernet port
1 USB host port Yes
HMI-15C11WL0 15 inches 1980 x 1080 Capacitive 1 Ethernet port
1 USB host port Yes
PRODUCT DETAILS
PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
HMI -   C05 1 1  W  L 0
SCREEN SIZE
05 - 5”
07 - 7”
10 - 10”
15 - 15”
SCREEN TYPE
C - Capacitive
# ETHERNET PORTS
VERSION
OPERATING SYSTEM
L - LINUX
COMMUNICATION
W - WEB
# USB PORTS
PRODUCT TYPE
HMI
Honeywell Smart Display Touchscreen Monitor - Product Datasheet   |   buildings.honeywell.com   |   3
DESCRIPTION
The HMI-05C11WL0 features a 5” TFT wide screen display
with a resolution of 800 x 480 pixel with 16.7M colors.
It is designed to offer top browsing with technical
specifications, features and performance that make it
the ideal choice for edge devices where requirements of
applications in industry are data control and visualization.
HTML5 web application interfaces are used to display and
interact with real time data. As a Web HMI, series HMIs
can easily display HTML5 data from multiple devices.
•	 64-bit RISC quad core - 1 GHz
•	 5” TFT color display
•	 800 × 480 pixels resolution
•	 16.7M colors
•	 LED back-light
•	 Capacitive multitouch screen
•	 One Ethernet port
5.35” (136 mm)
5.79” (147 mm)
L
L
H
4.21” (107 mm)
1.14”
(29 mm)
0.31”
(8 mm)
1.49”
(38 mm)
H
3.78” (96 mm)
Power Supply
Ethernet Port
USB Port
TD
HMI-05C11WL0